ASRA ENDURANCE GTU EXPERT

Last
Name

First Name

Bartcon Bauce Racing

Vision Wheel M4 ECStar
Greco Nicolai

Hell Yeah Racing

Crash Sluts Unleashed

Vagisil Racing
Fernandez Racing
Paganis  Nik
Rodio Gus

Dreher Avery
Coleman Powersports
Vision Wheel M4 ECStar

Bike # Position

931
54
176
280
643
414
13
492
113
99x
762
70 DNF
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ASRA ENDURANCE GTO EXPERT

Last .
First Name
Name
Mc-nology Racing
Kustom Kockpits
Barry James
bann Anthony

Bike # Position

594
112
92
6a
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ASRA ENDURANCE GTL EXPERT

Last

First Name
Name
Old Duck
Vest Rodney
Team EMC Cycle Stuff Racing
Lindsay  Gill
King Carson

GRIFFIN  JASON
doukas Tony

Bike # Position

101 1
310
212 3
63 4
117 5
#711 DNS
8T DNS

Points

35
30
26
23
21
19
18
17
16
15
14

0

Points

35
30
26
23

Points

35
30

26

23
21
0
0

Total Time

56:03.5
56:26.3
57:58.6
57:35.1
57:24.4
57:05.6
57:17.8
56:46.4
50:17.9
50:29.3
10:14.4
57:15.2

Total Time

56:11.7
56:24.4
58:04.9
57:38.5

Total Time

57:33.2
50:47.1

57:21.2

56:28.9

19:02.1
No Data
No Data

Laps

60
60
57
55
53
52
52
50
25
22

12

Laps

56
55
52
47

Laps

53
50

50

41
25

No Data
No Data

Best Time

01:50.8
01:49.4
01:57.8
01:59.7
02:01.0
02:03.8
01:53.2
02:00.0
01:51.1
01:56.0
02:01.2
01:50.8

Best Time

02:01.2
01:58.6
01:58.4
02:00.4

Best Time

02:07.2
02:08.5

02:15.1

02:39.0
02:13.2

No Data
No Data



TEAM CHALLENGE GTU EXPERT

Last . . -
First Name Bike # Position
Name
Moto Mutt International 212a 1
Mike Jones Racing 901 2
lewis martin 993 3
Medina Roberto 150 4
Shane Hobgood Racing 91x 5
daley trevor 166 6
Correa Julian 40 DNF
Jones Cameron 40xx DNS
Tremblay Sebastien 24x DQ
TEAM CHALLENGE GTO EXPERT
Last . . .
First Name Bike # Position
Name
Falcone Racing 17 1
Whyte Noiz Racing 627
Analog No More 51 3
Dolipski  Stefan 119 DNS
TEAM CHALLENGE GTL EXPERT
Last . . -
First Name Bike # Position
Name
Mike Jones Racing 901 1
TST Industries 129 2
Angella Gino 23 3
Sullivan Edward 91 4
weil Mackenzie 79 DNS

Points TotalTime
35 56:34.0
30 57:30.8
26 57:11.6
23 58:14.6
21 54:51.8
19 43:50.8
0 03:52.6
0 No Data
0 57:12.0
Points TotalTime
35 56:24.5
30 57:31.2
26 57:34.0
0 No Data
Points Total Time
35 57:30.8
30 56:06.8
26 48:25.3
23 46:55.6

0 No Data

Laps

57
54
53
29
25
22

2

No Data

59

Laps

54

54

53
No Data

Laps

54
51
38
11
No Data

Best Time

01:55.5
01:58.8
02:05.2
01:53.6
02:02.3
01:53.3
01:54.1
No Data
01:52.4

Best Time

01:51.6

02:02.2

01:58.6
No Data

Best Time

01:58.8
02:07.6
02:07.0
02:02.5
No Data
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